
NNOORRTTHHWWEESSTT  
CCOOLLLLEECCTTIIOONNSS  

Monday: November 2, 2020
Tuesday: November 3, 2020
Monday: November 16, 2020
Tuesday: November 17, 2020
Monday: November 30, 2020
Tuesday: December 1, 2020

NNOORRTTHHEEAASSTT  
CCOOLLLLEECCTTIIOONNSS  

Monday: November 9, 2020
Tuesday: November 10, 2020
Monday: November 23, 2020
Tuesday: November 24, 2020
Monday: December 7, 2020
Tuesday: December 8, 2020    

SSOOUUTTHHWWEESSTT  
CCOOLLLLEECCTTIIOONNSS  

Wednesday: November 4, 2020
Thursday: November 5, 2020
Wednesday: November 18, 2020
Thursday: November 19, 2020
Wednesday: December 2, 2020
Thursday: December 3, 2020 

SSOOUUTTHHEEAASSTT    
CCOOLLLLEECCTTIIOONNSS  

Wednesday: November 11, 2020
Thursday: November 12, 2020
Wednesday: November 25, 2020
NO COLLECTION 
THANKSGIVING
Wednesday: December 9, 2020
Thursday: December 10, 2020


